
Year 3 Autumn A   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  

 
Class Learning 

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

13.9.21 

 

Number and Place Value 

 

Oak National Academy 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units

/place-value-00b7 

Lessons 1-5 

2.  

20.9.21 
Number: Number sense and exploring 

calculation strategies. 

 

 

Oak National Academy 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units

/number-sense-and-exploring-calculation-

strategies-45c6 

Lessons 1-10 

 

3 

27.9.21 

4 

 4.10.21 

Number: Addition and Subtraction 

Oak National Academy 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a

ddition-and-subtraction-48c0 

Lessons 1-15 

5 

 11.10.21 

6 

 18.10.21 

 

English Links 

 
Class Learning  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

13.9.20 

Instructions 

Oak National academy 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

monster-pizza-instructions-9061 

 

Lessons 1-10 
2. 

20.9.21 

3.  

27.9.21 

Narrative 

Oak National Academy 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t

he-man-on-the-moon-narrative-writing-e7d1 

 

Lessons 1-15 

3 

4.10.21 

4 

 11.10.21 

5 

 18.10.21 

Non-Chronological report 

Oak National Academy 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/p

ortia-spiders-non-chronological-report-8452 

 

Lessons 1-10 

6 

 18.10.21 
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