<u>Year 3 Autumn A</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

Maths links		
	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 13.9.21	Number and Place Value	Oak National Academy https://classroom.thenational.academy/units /place-value-00b7 Lessons 1-5
2. 20.9.21	Number: Number sense and exploring	Oak National Academy https://classroom.thenational.academy/units
3 27.9.21	calculation strategies.	/number-sense-and-exploring-calculation- strategies-45c6 Lessons 1-10
4 4.10.21		
5 11.10.21	Number: Addition and Subtraction	Oak National Academy https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a ddition-and-subtraction-48c0 Lessons 1-15
6		re220(12 1-12

English Links

18.10.21

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 13.9.20	Instructions	Oak National academy https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/
2. 20.9.21		monster-pizza-instructions-9061 Lessons 1-10
3. 27.9.21	Narrative	Oak National Academy https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t he-man-on-the-moon-narrative-writing-e7d1 Lessons 1-15
3 4.10.21		
4 11.10.21		
5 18.10.21	Non-Chronological report	Oak National Academy https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/p
6 18.10.21		ortia-spiders-non-chronological-report-8452 Lessons 1-10